ST JOHN PAUL II PATRIOTS

St. John Paul II Catholic School

9975-93 Avenue

Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 1N5 Phone: 780-992-0889 Fax: 780-998-7345

website: stjp.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2020/2021 School Year

Last Updated: 06/15/2020

Fee Name	2020/2021 Fee Amount
Activity Fees	
5/6 Ski Trip	TBD
7/8 Ski Trip	TBD
Grade 5 Field Trips	TBD
Grade 6 Field Trips	TBD
Grade 7 Field Trips	TBD
Grade 8 Field Trips	TBD
Jr. High Ski Trip - Student Fees	TBD
Young Authors/Scientist - Student Fees	\$30.00
Extra-Curricular Fees	
5/6 Basketball	\$5.00
Basketball Boys	\$220.00
Basketball Girls	\$220.00
Gr. 5 to 8 Curling	\$5.00
Volleyball 5/6	\$20.00
Volleyball Boys	\$170.00
Volleyball Girls	\$135.00
Fees for Optional Courses	
Art Gr.7-8	\$25.00
Construction 7/8	\$70.00
Foods 5/6	\$20.00
Foods Option Gr. 7 & 8	\$55.00
JH Set Design	\$50.00
Maker Space / Genius Hour	\$10.00
Mixed Media Art	\$15.00
Musical Theatre Gr. 5 & 6	\$15.00
Musical Theatre Gr. 7 & 8	\$400.00
Outdoor Education Gr. 7/8	\$50.00
Photography Option Gr. 7-8	\$10.00
Recreation Sports	\$50.00
School of Rock - Gr. 7-8	\$30.00
Science Gameification Year End	\$5.00



St. John Paul II Catholic School

9975-93 Avenue

Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 1N5 Phone: 780-992-0889 Fax: 780-998-7345

website: stjp.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2020/2021 School Year

Last Updated: 06/15/2020

Fee Name	2020/2021 Fee Amount
Sport 4 Life Gr. 7 & 8	\$1,115.00
Stained Glass 5/6	\$25.00
STEM 5/6 Option	\$5.00
Style Options	\$20.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services	
NSF Cheque Fee	\$25.00

TBD = To be decided

Any fees with TBD will be updated when the cost has been determined